OP \$40.00 5670922

ETAS ID: TM586901

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Yang Donglong		07/16/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lu Bai		
Street Address:	No. 30-82 Jixiang New Home, Dechangli		
Internal Address:	Taihe District, Jinzhou City		
City:	Liaoning Province		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	121011		
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5670922	LEIZE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 200966147@qq.com

Correspondent Name: Lu Bai

Address Line 1: No. 30-82 Jixiang New Home, Dechangli

Address Line 2: Taihe District, Jinzhou City
Address Line 4: Liaoning Province, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Yang, Donglong
SIGNATURE:	/Yang, Donglong/
DATE SIGNED:	07/16/2020

Total Attachments: 1 source=5670922#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007000 FRAME: 0135

900559271

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARK

Yang, Do	nglong		***************************************
(Name of	Assignor		
105	Meihua	Rd, Suit 3-203	Shenzhen CHINA
(Address	of Assign	or)	
			Leize
ness the Tra	demark/S	Service Mark	
	. 2	- 1 4 5 5 5 5 5 5	(Mark)
<u>5670922</u>	_,dated	July 16, 2020	and,
(Reg.No.)		(Date of 1	ssue)
Lu Bai		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Name of	Assignee)	
No. 30	<u>-82 Jixia</u>	ng New Home,	Dechangli, Taihe
Province C	HINA 12	1011	
(Address o	f Assigne	e)	
rk:			
1, the receip	ot of whic	h is hereby ackn	lowledged, said
(Assigno	or Name)		
t over unto	said	Lu Bai	
	{,	Name of Assign	•
t in, to, and	under sa	id Trademark an	d any Registration
her with the	good wi	ll of the busines	s in
is a la			
k is used.			
FOR	<u>.</u>	Yang, Dongl	ong
2 0 2 2	***************************************		
<i>D</i>			
ву:	***************************************		
		(Signature	<i>)</i>
		Vana Dona	long

		1.238.2.2.2.	~~ <i>y</i>
Title	; ;	Owner	
* ******	***************************************		,
Date		16/07/202	0
	(Name of 105 (Address ness the Tra 5670922 (Reg.No.) Lu Bai (Name of No. 30 Province C (Address ork: onsideration (Assigno to over unto the with the receive win the receive with the receive with the receive with the receive	105 Meihua (Address of Assignmess the Trademark/S 5670922,dated (Reg.No.) Lu Bai (Name of Assignee	(Name of Assignor) 105 Meihua Rd, Suit 3-203 (Address of Assignor) ness the Trademark/Service Mark 5670922 ,dated July 16, 2020 (Reg.No.) (Date of I Lu Bai (Name of Assignee) No. 30-82 Jixiang New Home, Province CHINA 121011 (Address of Assignee) rk: onsideration of and in exchange for a, the receipt of which is hereby acknown yang, Donglong (Assignor Name) of over unto said Lu Bai (Name of Assignation, to, and under said Trademark and ther with the good will of the business the is used. FOR: Yang, Dongle (Name of A By: Yang, Dongle (Name of A Yang, Dongle (Type Name)

TRADEMARK REEL: 007000 FRAME: 0136

RECORDED: 07/16/2020